
London Borough of Haringey
Engagement in London Cultural Improvement Programme and associated programmes

Measuring Social Outcomes training
Yvonne Robinson Yvonne.Robinson@haringey.gov.uk

Community Engagement & Public Consultation Event, 23/03/2011 (CSIT/Advocacy)
Erica Worth Resources and Performance Manager Erica.Worth@haringey.gov.uk
Greville Percival Senior Consultation Officer Greville.Percival@haringey.gov.uk
Keith Elliott Corporate Consultation manager Keith.Elliott@haringey.gov.uk
Sade Johnson Neighbourhood Manager sade.johnson@haringey.gov.uk

LAMIP (Local Authority Museum Improvement Programme) training and network
Robert Waite Assistant Curator (Bruce Castle Museum) robert.waite@haringey.gov.uk
Deborah Hedgecock Curator - Bruce Castle Museum Deborah.Hedgecock@haringey.gov.uk

Regeneration and Culture Event, Kings place 10/06/2009 (Advocacy)
Diana Edmonds Assistant Director of Culture, Libraries and Learning diana.edmonds@haringey.gov.uk
Diren Basu Councillor Pennie.Cullen@haringey.gov.uk

Child Protection and Safeguarding training (Working with Children's Services)
Bernadette Brewster Youth & Schools Library Services Manager Bernadette.brewster@haringey.gov.uk
Elena Pippou Arts Officer elena.pippou@haringey.gov.uk
Sean Edwards Children’s & Youth Libraries Manager Sean.edwards@haringey.gov.uk
Teresa Owen Parent and Toddlers Group leader (Jackson Lane Teresa.owen@hotmail.com ***Not Local Authority
Tracey Lamey Volunteer Promotion Officer (HAVCO) tl@havcoharingey.org.uk ***Not Local Authority
Sally Sturgeon Co-ordinator (People’s World Carnival Band) Sally.sturgeon@candi.ac.uk ***Not Local Authority

Marketing for the Visitor Economy training
Diana Edmonds Assistant Director Culture/Libraries/Learning diana.edmonds@haringey.gov.uk
Elena Pippou Arts, Culture and Marketing Officer elena.pippou@haringey.gov.uk

Working with Children's Services Borough Champion
Sean Edwards Senior Children's Librarian sean.edwards@haringey.gov.uk

Library Change Programme Board Member
Diana Edmonds Assistant Director of Culture, Libraries and Learning diana.edmonds@haringey.gov.uk

London Events Forum
Lewis Taylor lewis.taylor@haringey.gov.uk
Marcia Connell Principal Events & Operations Manager marcia.connell@haringey.gov.uk

FilmApp Borough
David Waterson FilmOffice@haringey.gov.uk

Heritage Change Programme Stakeholders
Diana Edmonds Assistant Director, Culture, Libraries and Learning diana.edmonds@haringey.gov.uk 

Heritage Change Programme Workshops
Deborah Hedgecock Curator - Bruce Castle Museum Deborah.Hedgecock@haringey.gov.uk
Diana Edmonds Assistant Director of Culture, Libraries and Learning Diana.Edmonds@haringey.gov.uk

Heritage Change Programme Pilot
Deborah Hedgecock Curator - Bruce Castle Museum Deborah.Hedgecock@haringey.gov.uk

Accessing Funds to Support the Local Delivery of Culture and Sport Event 04/07/11
Cllr. Isidoros Diakides Councillor Isidoros.Diakides@haringey.gov.uk
Deborah Hedgecock Curator, Bruce Castle Museum Deborah.Hedgecock@haringey.gov.uk
Diana Edmonds Assistant Director Culture, Libraries and Learning Diana.Edmonds@haringey.gov.uk 

London Cultural Improvement Programme has created these individual reports 
that detail the engagement of people within your borough with the various strands 
of the programme.  The report  predominantly features local authority staff but 
also details engagement from cultural organisations within your authority. For 
more information on the programme please visit our website:

http://www.londoncouncils.gov.uk/networks/lcip/


